
Confirmed  &  Requested Shooting dates for 2019 at Bisley starting at 0930Hrs. 

Club Range Conducting Officer (CRCO) & Club Firearm Officer (CFO) attendance schedule. 

  

Day Date Range Distance Am/Pm/All Day / 

Marker 
CRCO AM CRCO PM 

Club Firearms 

Officer 
Remarks 

Sunday 20th January 
Cheylesmore 

B 
25/50 AD Jovan Jocic Matt Larkin Jovan Jocic 

1- 

Sunday 17th February Short Siberia 200/100 200 AM/ 100PM Malcolm Trentham Steve Cartwright Malcolm Trentham 2- 

Sunday 17th March Century 300 AD Marker Christian Tischler Sam Butler Christian Tischler 3- 

Wednesday 10th April Stickledown 1000 AD, Electronic TBC Michael Winstanley Christian Tischer Michael Winstanley 
£82 Range fees shared by attendees plus 

target 

Sunday 19th May Century 300 AD Marker Steve Cartwright Sam Butler Michael Winstanley 

4-  

  
Sunday 23rd June Short Siberia 100 AD C Corfield Steve Cartwright Steve Cartwright 5- 
Sunday 21st July Century 600 AD, Electronic Michael Winstanley Jovan Jocic Michael Winstanley 6- 
Sunday 18th August Short Siberia 200 AD C Corfield Matt Larkin Malcolm Trentham 7-McQueen PM only 
Wednesday 22nd September Winnans A TSG AM M Larkin Malcolm Trentham Steve Cartwright 8-  

Sunday 22nd September OSM Club AGM 15:30 Start         

Sunday 20th October Century 400 AD Malcolm Trentham Steve Cartwright Malcolm Trentham 9- 

 
 


